We are constantly improving our fixtures and reserve the right to change options and specifications. For specific requirements, contact the American Linear Lighting representative. For additional information
and details visit our website at www.americanlinearlighting.com. All products proudly manufactured in the USA. All rights reserved. All names and trademarks are property of their respective owners.
DATE PROJECT
COMMENTS
5C CEILING
DIRECT
Rev 23 July 2021
PRODUCT FEATURES

CD CUSTOM DOWN
EX: CD1250=1250LM/FT
ORDERING GUIDE  EX: 5C - 04 - MD - 30 - UNV - WH - EM[1]
FINISH
WH WHITE
BLK BLACK
ADD OPTIONS
OPTIONS
EM3 EMERGENCY BATTERY PACK (ADD QUANTITIES ON THE RIGHT)
EC EMERGENCY CIRCUIT (ADD QUANTITIES ON THE RIGHT)
PHOTOMETRICS
ENERGY CONSUMPTION
WATTS PER LINEAR FOOT
 WATTS/FT
LUMENS/FT
LUMENS/W
H:1000
9.18
989
108
M:750
6.90
756
109
L:500
4.62
511
111
SYMMETRICAL DOWN LIGHT
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone
0 - 30
0 - 40
0 - 60
0 - 90
90 - 180
0 - 180
Lumens
1136
1832
3151
3957
0
3957
% Fixt
28.7
46.3
79.7
100.0
0
100.0
5C-04-HD-30-XX-SD-WH
Total Lumens: 3957
Ratio: 0% Up and 100% Down
Wattage: 33.20
Efficacy: 119.20 (Lumens Per Watt)
Fixture Length: Four Feet
ZONAL LUMEN SUMMARY
Zone
0 - 30
0 - 40
0 - 60
0 - 90
90-120
90-130
90-150
90 - 180
0 - 180
Lumens
865